
2022 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Result Place Medal NSGA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male Michael Derrick M 53 Waukee IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male John Stroud M 58 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 52 Clive IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male Dean Nihart M 62 Johnston IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male Calvin Moss M 61 Bettendorf IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Male adil saliu M 51 de witt IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male John Peters M 57 Cedar Rapids IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male Tony Saylor M 54 marion IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male Michael Anderson M 51 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male Bart Warford M 62 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male Anthony Spradlin M 52 Hampton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Male Tom Teggatz M 58 Hampton IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 55-59 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 55 Waukee IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.1 55-59 Male Sean Stevens M 56 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male Brian Loynachan M 59 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male Rick Kolz M 63 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male Steve Erickson M 59 Massena IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male Kirk Nelson M 65 Atlantic IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male GREG BRIDGE M 59 WEST DES MOINES IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Male Rich Edwards M 59 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Male Mark Walter M 59 Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Male Rich McGee M 61 Huxley IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Joel Price M 61 Fairfield IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Steven Blum M 71 Fairfield IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Jim Langhurst M 64 Swisher IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Ben Mims M 62 Cedar Rapids IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Steve Huling M 62 Hampton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Brad Staley M 63 hampton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Dean Black M 61 Somers IA 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Andy Kennebeck M 60 fort dodge IA 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Brent Alexander M 61 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Steve Schoon M 65 Urbandale IA
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Bill Rieck M 61 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Tom Rooney M 66 Maxwell IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Brian Veach M 63 Grinnell IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Alan Knaack M 65 Grinnell IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Dave Gascho M 64 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Leland Harker M 64 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Rusty Bentzinger M 60 Pella IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Jim Schoenrock M 63 Ames IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Tony Savick M 64 Ogden IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Brian Fort M 62 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Craig Tjebben M 64 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Steve Opsal M 69 Clive IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male Tom Weis M 61 Marshalltown IA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Male RUSS WELP M 62 Marshalltown IA

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Neil Bullock M 69 Fairfield IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Terry Kruse M 70 Agency IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Tom Stenger M 69 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Dennis Lauterbach M 68 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Stephen Sheehan M 66 Forest City IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Mark Miller M 66 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Ted Paulus M 66 Champlin MN 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Male Patrick Casey M 67 Marion IA 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Male Ed Cox M 72 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Male Duane Bossman M 68 Toledo IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Male Garry Kalitzki M 65 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Male Jeff Prouty M 71 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 71 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male David Coffinger M 72 Fairfield IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Glenn Graf M 72 Mt Pleasant IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Bob Farber M 71 Johnston IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Dale Thede M 71 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Jerry Armstrong M 71 West Des Moines IA 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male John Wilson M 72 Urbandale IA 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Terry Brueggeman M 72 Marshalltown IA 5
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Kent Cocking M 72 State Center IA 5
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Calvin Griffiths M 72 Ankeny IA 6
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male Don Pisel M 77 Ankeny IA 6
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Merle Brendeland M 70 Huxley IA 7
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Male Lawrence Victora M 72 Atlantic IA 7

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Male Harold Lande M 74 Huxley IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Male Ronald Smith M 78 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male Denny Bane M 78 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male John Accola M 77 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 77 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male David Langrock M 81 Davenport IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male Michael Finn M 75 Mesa AZ 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 77 Willis TX 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 75-79 Male Mike Copple M 75 Norwalk IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 75-79 Male Brian Donahue M 75 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 80-84 Male Jim Cline M 82 Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 80-84 Male Dale Dewey M 83 Altoona IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 80-84 Male Earle Peters M 80 Mankato MN 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 80-84 Male Michael Middlemiss M 86 Davenport IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 80-84 Male Kenneth Beaird M 84 Keokuk IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.3 80-84 Male Ronald Scott M 86 Keokuk IA 1 Gold X
 Div.
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Female Jennifer Clemen F 56 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.1 50-54 Female Angela Torgerson F 52 clive IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Female Gina Link F 53 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Female Michele Starkenburg F 54 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Female Gretchen Varineau F 54 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 50-54 Female Jean Hollinrake F 56 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 50-54 Female Amy Boom F 52 Altoona IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 50-54 Female Susan Wellman F 55 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Kathleen Macke F 57 Carroll IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Kelly Schubert F 62 Carroll IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Carrie Jeske F 58 Kansas City MO 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Jan Davis F 61 Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Diana Richardson F 58 Searsboro IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Brenda Jones F 63 Pella IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Kris Miller F 55 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Cathie Beals F 62 Clive IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Rene Kerr F 59 Moline IL 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Julie Miller F 62 Bettendorf IA 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Eileen Gosvig F 58 Fairfield IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Colleen Stone F 55 Fairfield IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Leslie Marks F 58 Fairfield IA 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 55-59 Female Jody Walter F 60 Des Moines IA 5

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Beth Engels F 56 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female DeAnne Savick F 64 Ogden IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Margaret Fehrle F 59 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Terry Gray F 71 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Patty Prouty F 58 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Becky Kalitzki F 63 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Michele Peck F 58 Burlington IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 55-59 Female Rhonda Peterson F 66 Biggsville IL 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Karen Petersen F 63 Clinton IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Deborah A Olson F 64 Clinton IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Diane Mynster F 62 OMAHA NE 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Melanie Shellberg F 63 Council Bluffs IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Jackie Peters F 62 Cedar Rapids IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Laurie Slater F 60 cedar rapids IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Jill Allen F 62 Grinnell IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Jan Veach F 63 Grinnell IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Tammie Allsup F 64 Burlington IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Julie Luttenegger F 65 Burlington IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Mary Knox F 63 Marshalltown IA
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Fauna Nord F 61 Marshalltown IA
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Jody Walter F 60 Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Kathy Temme F 63 West Des Moines IA
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Jane Burt F 64 Ogden IA
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 60-64 Female Susan Fort F 63 Ankeny IA

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Michelle McKelvogue F 63 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Kim Thede F 63 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Kristi Ahrens F 60 Stratford IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Lisa Schaa F 62 Webster City IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Barb Erickson F 61 Massena IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Linda Olsen F 66 Brayton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Diane Nelson F 63 Ankeny IA 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 60-64 Female Deborah Layland F 68 Ankeny IA 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Rhonda Marchant F 69 Indianola IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Linda Richman F 74 Windsor Heights, IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Theresa Proud F 67 Great Falls MT 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Rachele Shaw F 71 Fairfield IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Jennifer Roberts F 66 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Female Margie Rowland F 68 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Sheree Heard F 69 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Jeanie Golliher F 71 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Karen Schulz F 66 Carroll IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Colette Scott F 68 Lake View IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Barbara Malone F 68 Pleasant Hill IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 65-69 Female Linda Smith F 68 Pleasant Hill IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Female Gail Henderson F 74 Atlantic IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 70-74 Female Jean Ryan F 74 Atlantic IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female Jeanne Rost F 74 Manson IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female elizabeth peters F 75 MANKATO MN 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female Connie Boettcher F 72 Indianola IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female C. Jean Schroeder F 72 Indianola IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female Nancy Armstrong F 72 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.3 70-74 Female Annette Banh F 71 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Sue Finn F 75 Mesa AZ 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Debbie Thornton F 76 Des Moines IA 1 Gold X



2022 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Judith Petersen F 76 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Barbara Shinbori F 78 Davenport IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Jan Fife F 78 Carlisle IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div.2 75-79 Female Sharon Sallee F 75 Indianola IA 2 Silver X
 Div.
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 50-54 Angela Torgerson F 52 clive IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 50-54 Manoj Rajbhandary M 55 Waukee IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 50-54 Michele Peck F 58 Burlington IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 50-54 Rob Paulsen M 52 Clive IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 Jan Davis F 61 Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 Michael Derrick M 53 Waukee IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 Gina Link F 53 Ankeny IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 Michael Anderson M 51 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 Rene Kerr F 59 Moline IL 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 50-54 adil saliu M 51 de witt IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 50-54 Amy Boom F 52 Altoona IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 50-54 Steve Boom M 59 Altoona IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 55-59 Jennifer Clemen F 56 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 55-59 Sean Stevens M 56 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Kathleen Macke F 57 Carroll IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Dean Nihart M 62 Johnston IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jill Allen F 62 Grinnell IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Mike Mertens M 59 Grinnell IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Diana Richardson F 58 Searsboro IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Craig Rhodes M 71 Marshalltown IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jackie Peters F 62 Cedar Rapids IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 John Peters M 57 Cedar Rapids IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Anna Buss F 55 Urbandale IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jim Cobb M 66 De Soto IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Beth Engels F 56 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Andy Kennebeck M 60 fort dodge IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Eileen Gosvig F 58 Fairfield IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jon Wiens M 64 Spring Park MN
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jean Hollinrake F 56 Ankeny IA
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Leland Harker M 64 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Carrie Jeske F 58 Kansas City MO
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Dave Gascho M 64 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Kristine Wilson F 58 Ames IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jim Schoenrock M 63 Ames IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Jody Walter F 60 Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 55-59 Mark Walter M 59 Des Moines IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 55-59 Patty Prouty F 58 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 55-59 Jeff Prouty M 71 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 60-64 Brenda Jones F 63 Pella IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 60-64 Mike Williams M 64 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 60-64 Julie Miller F 62 Bettendorf IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.1 60-64 Calvin Moss M 61 Bettendorf IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Janette Harrington F 66 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Frank Ludgate M 64 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Lane Cole F 62 Fairfield IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Joel Price M 61 Fairfield IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Kelly Schubert F 62 Carroll IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Dean Black M 61 Somers IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Fauna Nord F 61 Marshalltown IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 RUSS WELP M 62 Marshalltown IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Mary Knox F 63 Marshalltown IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Tom Weis M 61 Marshalltown IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Diane Bonnstetter F 62 Waukee IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Denny Warren M 75 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Jane Burt F 64 Ogden IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Rich McGee M 61 Huxley IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Susan Fort F 63 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Brian Fort M 62 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Stacey Rooney F 64 Maxwell IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Tom Rooney M 66 Maxwell IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 DeAnne Savick F 64 Ogden IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Tony Savick M 64 Ogden IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Myrna Seline F 64 BETTENDORF IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Ben Mims M 62 Cedar Rapids IA
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Melanie Shellberg F 63 Council Bluffs IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Brad Staley M 63 hampton IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Laurie Slater F 60 cedar rapids IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Jim Langhurst M 64 Swisher IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Kim Thede F 63 Urbandale IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Tom Stenger M 69 WEST DES MOINES IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Jan Veach F 63 Grinnell IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Alan Knaack M 65 Grinnell IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Margie Walter F 63 West Des Moines IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Steve Opsal M 69 Clive IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Laurie Wyatt F 64 Kansas City MO
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Anthony Wyatt M 60 Kansas City MO
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Bobbie Van Vark F 65 Pella IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 60-64 Rusty Bentzinger M 60 Pella IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Michelle McKelvogue F 63 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Denny Bane M 78 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Kristi Ahrens F 60 Stratford IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Brett Ahrens M 60 Stratford IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Kim Zahnle F 62 Ames IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Merle Brendeland M 70 Huxley IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Becky Kalitzki F 63 Ankeny IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 60-64 Garry Kalitzki M 65 Ankeny IA 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Rhonda Marchant F 69 Indianola IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Cherie Lower F 66 Lanark IL 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Mark Lower M 67 Lanark IL 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Jennifer Roberts F 66 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Sid Gordon M 73 Johnston IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Barb Brondyke F 66 Clinton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Randy Schmitt M 66 Clinton IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Julie Luttenegger F 65 Burlington IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Stephen Sheehan M 66 Forest City IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Theresa Proud F 67 Great Falls MT
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div.2 65-69 Lawrence Victora M 72 Atlantic IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Deborah Layland F 68 Ankeny IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Calvin Griffiths M 72 Ankeny IA
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Karen Schulz F 66 Carroll IA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 65-69 Gary Schulz M 68 Carroll IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 tafi lorinser F 66 Sioux City IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Randy Hansen M 72 Sioux City IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Sheree Heard F 69 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Tim Solinger M 66 Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Rachelle Pultrone F 68 Iowa City IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Don Pisel M 77 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Nancy Hanna F 66 Altoona IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Jeff Hanna M 68 Altoona IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Rhonda Peterson F 66 Biggsville IL 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 65-69 Michael Middlemiss M 86 Davenport IA 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Linda Richman F 74 Windsor Heights, IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Dale Thede M 71 Urbandale IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Rachele Shaw F 71 Fairfield IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Terry Kruse M 70 Agency IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Meg Vigmostad F 74 FAIRFIELD IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 David Coffinger M 72 Fairfield IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Gail Henderson F 74 Atlantic IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Bruce Henderson M 74 Atlantic IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Pam Smalley F 70 Marquette IA 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Don Smalley M 70 Marquette IA 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Jeanne Rost F 74 Manson IA 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Del Rost M 74 Manson IA 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Jan Fife F 78 Carlisle IA 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 70-74 Harold Lande M 74 Huxley IA 7

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Jeanie Golliher F 71 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Chuck Golliher M 71 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Jean Ryan F 74 Atlantic IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Larry Lehrkamp M 77 Willis TX 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Dian Schmiedeskamp F 72 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 70-74 Roger Schmiedeskamp M 73 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Judith Petersen F 76 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 77 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X



2022 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Debbie Thornton F 76 Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Brian Donahue M 75 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Barbara Shinbori F 78 Davenport IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 David Langrock M 81 Davenport IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 75-79 Sharon Sallee F 75 Indianola IA 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 75-79 Jim Cline M 82 Des Moines IA 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 75-79 elizabeth peters F 75 MANKATO MN 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 75-79 Earle Peters M 80 Mankato MN 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 75-79 Kathy Letz F 76 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 75-79 Ronald Smith M 78 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 80-84 Donna Crookham F 80 Oskaloosa IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 80-84 Robert Smyth M 80 west des moines IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 80-84 Charlotte Noble F 84 Johnston IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.2 80-84 Don Newton M 83 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 80-84 Theresa Schmitz F 83 Delhi IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div.3 80-84 Kenneth Beaird M 84 Keokuk IA 1 Gold
 Div.
Pickleball - Singles Div.1 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 52 Clive IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 50-54 Male Michael Derrick M 53 Waukee IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 50-54 Male Michael Anderson M 51 Urbandale IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 50-54 Male Tony Saylor M 54 marion IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 55-59 Male John Peters M 57 Cedar Rapids IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 55-59 Male Mike Young M 56 Champlin MN 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 55-59 Male Steve Boom M 59 Altoona IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.3 55-59 Male Mark Walter M 59 Des Moines IA 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles Div.1 55-59 Female Jennifer Clemen F 56 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 55-59 Female Beth Engels F 56 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles Div.1 60-64 Male Mike Williams M 64 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold X



2022 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 60-64 Female Laurie Slater F 60 cedar rapids IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 60-64 Female Jody Walter F 60 Des Moines IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 60-64 Female Jane Burt F 64 Ogden IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Male Stephen Sheehan M 66 Forest City IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Male Tom Rooney M 66 Maxwell IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Male Gregg Bede M 66 Lincoln NE 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Female Julie Luttenegger F 65 Burlington IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Female Colette Scott F 68 Lake View IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 65-69 Female Karen Schulz F 66 Carroll IA 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 65-69 Male Patrick Casey M 67 Marion IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 71 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 70-74 Male Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 70-74 Male Mike Wulbecker M 71 Council Bluffs IA 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 70-74 Male Kent Cocking M 72 State Center IA 4 X
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 70-74 Male Terry Brueggeman M 72 Marshalltown IA 5

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 70-74 Male Merle Brendeland M 70 Huxley IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 70-74 Female Annette Banh F 71 Ankeny IA 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 77 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles Div.2 75-79 Male James Lemberger M 76 Wever IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 77 Willis TX 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles Div.3 75-79 Male Denny Bane M 78 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles Div.3 75-79 Male Mike Copple M 75 Norwalk IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles Div.2 80-84 Male Jim Cline M 82 Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 80-84 Male Earle Peters M 80 Mankato MN 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles Div.3 85-89 Male Michael Middlemiss M 86 Davenport IA 1 Gold
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